13
129
Customized individual weighing systems, without verification
KERN offers a range of KERN display devices and KERN weighing units,
such as platform scales, floor scales, pallet scales and drive-through
scales, which you can customize to make your ideal scale. You choose
the components, KERN handles the rest.
Assembly

kg
Weighing plate
W×D×H
mm
Price
excl. of VAT
ex works
€
1 Platform KBP-V20 IP65
KBP 6V20LM 3 | 6 0,2 1 | 2 20 | 40 2,5 3,8 300×300×110
KBP 15V20M   6 | 15 0,5 2 | 5   40 | 100 2,5 3,8 300×240×110
KBP 15V20LM   6 | 15 0,5 2 | 5   40 | 100 2,5 7 400×300×110
KBP 30V20M 15 | 30 1   5 | 10 100 | 200 2,5 7 400×300×110
KBP 60V20M 30 | 60 2 10 | 20 200 | 400 2,5 8 400×300×110
KBP 60V20LM 30 | 60 2 10 | 20 200 | 400 2,5 13 500×400×120
KBP 150V20M   60 | 150 5 20 | 50   400 | 1000 2,5 13 500×400×120
KBP 150V20LM   60 | 150 5 20 | 50   400 | 1000 2,5 19 650×500×150
KBP 300V20M 150 | 300 10   50 | 100 1000 | 2000 2,5 19 650×500×150
KBP 600V20M 300 | 600 20 100 | 200 2000 | 4000 2,5 42 800×600×151
2 Platform KFP-V20 IP65
KFP 3V20M 3 0,1 1 20 2,5 3,4 230×230×106
KFP 6V20M 6 0,2 1 | 2 20 | 40 2,5 4,4 230×230×106
KFP 6V20LM 6 0,2 1 | 2 20 | 40 2,5 3,8 300×240×109
KFP 15V20M   6 | 15 0,5 2 | 5   40 | 100 2,5 3,8 300×240×109
KFP 15V20LM   6 | 15 0,5 2 | 5   40 | 100 2,5 7 400×300×117
KFP 30V20SM 15 | 30 1   5 | 10 100 | 200 2,5 3,8 300×240×109
KFP 30V20M 15 | 30 1   5 | 10 20 2,5 7 400×300×117
KFP 30V20LM 15 | 30 1   5 | 10 20 2,5 11 500×400×127
KFP 60V20M 30 | 60 2 10 | 20 200 | 400 2,5 7 400×300×117
KFP 60V20LM 30 | 60 2 10 | 20 200 | 400 2,5 10 500×400×127
KFP 150V20M   60 | 150 5 20 | 50   400 | 1000 2,5 7 500×400×127
KFP 150V20LM   60 | 150 5 20 | 50   400 | 1000 2,5 19 650×500×139
KFP 300V20M 150 | 300 10   50 | 100 1000 | 2000 2,5 19 650×500×139
KFP 600V20AM 600 20 200 4000 2,5 42 800×600×192
Features
· Stainless steel-weighing plate, A Painted steel
base
· 1 load cell, aluminium, silicone-coated, IP65,

g
Cable length
approx.
m
Net weight
approx.
kg
Weighing plate
W×D×H
mm
Price
excl. of VAT
ex works
€
3 Weighing bridge KFP-V20 IP67
KFP 600V20SNM 600 200 200 4000 5 95 1000×1000×85
KFP 600V20NM 600 200 200 4000 5 150 1500×1250×85
KFP 1500V20SNM 1500 500 500 10000 5 100 1000×1000×85
KFP 1500V20NM 1500 500 500 10000 5 150 1500×1250×85
KFP 3000V20NM 3000 1000 1000 20000 5 150 1500×1250×85
KFP 3000V20LNM 3000 1000 1000 20000 5 175 1500×1500×85
KFP 6000V20M 6000 2000 2000 40000 5 225 1500×1500×123
4 Weighing bridge KFD-V20 IP67
KFD 600V20M 600 200 200 4000 5 130 1600×1220×95
KFD 600V20LM 600 200 200 4000 5 165 1800×1420×95
KFD 1500V20M 1500 500 500 10000 5 130 1600×1220×95
KFD 1500V20LM 1500 500 500 10000 5 165 1800×1420×95
Discover more details and matching
accessories online!
3 KERN KFP-V20 IP67
Weighing bridge

g
Cable length
approx.
m
Net weight
approx.
kg
Weighing plate
W×D×H
mm
Price
excl. of VAT
ex works
€
5 Weighing beams KFA-V20 IP67
KFA 600V20S 600 200 - - 5 32 870×170×83
KFA 1500V20 1500 500 - - 5 38 1270×170×83
KFA 3000V20 3000 1000 - - 5 36 1270×170×83
KFA 3000V20L 3000 1000 - - 5 55 2091×120×83
KFA 6000V20 6000 2000 - - 5 80 1270×160×115
KFA 6000V20L 6000 2000 - - 5 125 2091×160×115
6 U-Weighing bridge KFA-V20 IP67
KFU 600V20M 600 200 200 4000 5 55 1361×840×80
KFU 1500V20M 1500 500 500 10000 5 55 1361×840×80
6 U-shaped stainless steel weighing bridge KFU-V30 IP67
KFU 600V30M 600 200 200 4000 5 55 1361×840×80
KFU 1500V30M 1500 500 500 10000 5 55 1361×840×80
7 Stainless steel platform KFP-V30 IP67
KFP 15V30M 15 1 5 100 3 8 300×240×107
KFP 30V30SM 30 2 10 200 3 5,0 300×240×107
KFP 30V30M 30 2 10 200 3 8 400×300×111
KFP 60V30M 60 5 20 400 3 8 400×300×111
KFP 60V30LM 60 5 20 400 2,5 10 500×400×120
KFP 60V30XLM 60 5 20 400 2,5 22 650×500×139
KFP 150V30SM 150 10 50 1000 3 10 400×300×111
KFP 150V30M 150 10 50 1000 3 10 500×400×120
KFP 150V30LM 150 10 50 1000 2,5 22 650×500×139
KFP 300V30M 300 20 100 2000 3 22 650×500×139
Features
· Weighing beams, lacquered steel
· 4 load cells, alloy steel, silicone-coated, IP67

Weighing plate
W×D×H
mm
Price
excl. of VAT
ex works
€
8 Stainless steel platform KFP-V40 IP68
KFP 6V40M 6 0,5 1 | 2 20 3 7 300×240×107
KFP 15V40M 15 1 2 | 5 40 3 4,8 300×240×107
KFP 15V40LM 15 1 2 | 5 40 3 7 400×300×111
KFP 30V40M 30 2   5 | 10 100 3 8 400×300×111
KFP 30V40LM 30 2   5 | 10 100 3 11 500×400×120
KFP 60V40M 60 5 10 | 20 200 3 10 400×300×123
KFP 60V40LM 60 5 10 | 20 200 3 11 500×400×126
KFP 150V40M 150 10 20 | 50 400 3 12 500×400×126
KFP 150V40LM 150 10 20 | 50 400 3 20 650×500×139
KFP 300V40M 300 20   50 | 100 1000 | 2000 3 20 650×500×139
9 Stainless steel weighing bridge KFP-V40 IP68
KFP 600V40SM 600 200 200 4000 5 95 1000×1000×85
KFP 1500V40SM 1500 500 500 10000 5 95 1000×1000×85
KFP 1500V40M 1500 500 500 10000 5 150 1500×1250×85
KFP 3000V40M 3000 1000 1000 20000 5 145 1500×1250×85
bk Stainless steel weighing bridge KFD-V40 IP68
KFD 600V40M 600 200 200 4000 5 130 1600×1220×95
KFD 1500V40M 1500 500 500 10000 5 130 1600×1220×95
Features
· Platform: entirely out of stainless steel
· 1 load cell, stainless steel, encapsulated, IP68,